
Namn Klubb Station

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL POÄNG

Thomas Carlsson Töreboda PSK 8 8 8 7 8 9 48 41

Hans Olsson Karlskoga PK 8 7 8 7 8 9 47 32

Per Erik Svensson BSSK 8 7 8 6 8 9 46 38

Tomas Fredriksson BSSK 8 7 8 6 8 9 46 31

Martin Algervik Valle-PSF 8 8 4 7 9 9 45 14

Jan Anders Svensson BSSK 8 7 8 6 6 8 43 24

Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda SF 7 6 8 7 8 7 43 23

Jonas Fernström Töreboda PSK 8 7 7 0 6 9 37 26

Per Högfeldt Vargöns PK 8 7 6 2 6 7 36 19

Frank Drejender MSF 5 4 8 4 6 2 29 19

Mikael Karlsson Vargöns PK 7 5 7 0 8 2 29 10

Slaglåsrevolver



Namn Station

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL POÄNG

Johnny Ericsson Valle-PSF 8 8 6 3 7 8 40 16

Hans Olsson Karlskoga PK 7 8 7 5 7 6 40 15

Slaglås Fri



Namn Station

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL POÄNG

Thomas Carlsson Töreboda PSK 8 8 8 4 8 9 45 33

Kjell Dalesjö Volvo 8 8 8 4 8 8 44 24

Per-Erik Svensson BSSK 8 6 8 5 8 8 43 30

Martin Algervik Vallebyggdens PSF 8 8 6 5 8 8 43 23

Leif Gardtman Skepplanda SF 8 7 8 4 8 8 43 16

Jonas Fernström Töreboda PSK 8 3 7 7 8 8 41 17

Jan-Anders Svensson BSSK 7 8 7 7 6 6 41 15

Per Högfeldt Vargöns PK 8 8 8 3 7 6 40 14

Bo Johansson Örgryte PK 8 7 7 4 7 6 39 17

Berndt Axelsson BSSK 8 8 6 4 6 6 38 8

Jan Frisk MSF 8 7 7 2 6 7 37 19

Mikael Karlsson Vargöns PK 8 7 6 6 5 5 37 8

Krister Vauhkonen Skepplanda SF 8 7 6 4 6 6 37 8

Gösta Ericsson Vargöns PK 7 7 6 3 7 6 36 12

Johnny Samuelsson BSSK 8 8 5 3 2 6 32 6

Ronnie Demmers Skepplanda SF 7 4 0 4 6 6 27 3

Andreas Vinberg Skepplanda SF 8 7 0 5 5 2 27 0

Hans-Olof Nilsson MSF 2 2 2 3 2 7 18 10

Patronladdad revolver



Namn Station

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL POÄNG

Per-Erik Svensson BSSK 8 8 8 6 7 8 45 30

Kjell Dalesjö Volvo 8 8 8 6 6 6 42 19

Hans Olsson Karlskoga PK 7 7 8 4 7 7 40 19

Krister Vauhkonen Skepplanda SF 8 2 6 5 3 6 30 11

Andreas Vinberg Skepplanda SF 8 4 0 5 5 2 24 0

Gösta Warolin Skepplanda SF 4 0 2 0 0 0 6 0

Patronladdad revolver fri



Namn Station

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL POÄNG

Leif Gardtman Skepplanda SF 5 5 5 4 5 6 30 11

Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda SF 5 5 5 4 5 6 30 10

Gösta Ericsson Vargöns PK 5 5 5 4 5 6 30 8

Jan Frisk MSF 5 5 5 4 4 6 29 11

Ronny Demers Skepplanda SF 5 5 5 4 5 4 28 9

Jan-Anders Svensson BSSK 5 5 5 4 5 4 28 8

Andreas Vinberg Skepplanda SF 5 5 5 4 5 4 28 8

Krister Vauhkonen Skepplanda SF 5 5 5 4 4 4 27 6

Frank Drejander MSF 5 5 5 4 6 2 27 6

Bo Johansson Örgryte PK 5 5 4 3 3 6 26 8

Kjell Dalesjö Volvo 5 5 5 4 5 2 26 7

Mikael Kalsson Vargöns PK 5 5 5 3 4 4 26 4

Hans-Olof Nilsson MSF 5 5 5 3 5 2 25 8

Johnny Samuelsson BSSK 5 5 2 4 2 2 20 0

Dick Lindgren MSF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patronladdat gevär



Namn Station

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL POÄNG

Gösta Warolin Skepplanda SF 5 5 0 3 0 4 17 0

Mynningsladdat gevär



Namn Station

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL POÄNG

Dick Lindgren MSF 5 4 2 6 5 0 22 0

Hans-Olof Nilsson MSF 5 1 4 2 3 4 19 5

Jan Frisk MSF 2 5 4 6 0 2 19 5

Bo Johansson Örgryte PK 5 5 4 0 0 0 14 5

Per Högfeldt Vargöns PK 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0

Slaglås Pistol


